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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyric Santiago411
WOGA

9.675 9.600 9.4509.050 37.775
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kylie Ervin316
WOGA

9.850 9.500 8.9009.200 37.450
1 3 2 7T 2 

2 

Zoee Burns201
Metroplex

9.700 9.125 9.1759.400 37.400
2 7 1 4 3 

3 

Emily Heffernan320
WOGA

9.625 8.800 9.3008.800 36.525
4T 11 5 2 4 

4 

Nancy Alvarez369
Zenith

9.625 9.525 9.2008.100 36.450
4T 2 12 3 5 

5 

Ruth Vierck373
Zenith

9.575 9.050 8.9008.725 36.250
6 8 7 7T 6 

6 

Emersyn Leary128
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.225 8.7508.850 36.150
12T 5 4 10 7 

7 

Kylee Starek141
Kurt Thomas

9.500 8.775 8.9008.750 35.925
8 12 6 7T 8 

8 

Brynn Caudell196
Metroplex

9.450 8.850 8.9508.525 35.775
9 10 8 6 9 

9 

Addison Berryman321
WOGA

9.275 9.400 8.5508.425 35.650
14 4 9 12T 10 

10 

Reese Peters413
Zenith

9.325 9.175 8.7008.175 35.375
12T 6 11 11 11 

11 

Arden Casco375
Zenith

9.550 8.400 9.0008.400 35.350
7 14 10 5 12 

12 

Bella Christine Lum370
Zenith

9.350 8.550 8.5508.000 34.450
11 13 13 12T 13 

13 

Sarah Rodriguez317
WOGA

9.400 8.875 8.2507.150 33.675
10 9 15 15 14 

14 

Mariah Zarate371
Zenith

9.050 8.000 8.4007.925 33.375
15 15 14 14 15 

15 
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